
Grade

Club Time

1

2
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7

8
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Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts This Pool

Competitors

Scottish Open
VM2-81

20-21 January 2024
sportscotland National Centre

Josh

Tayside JC Bradford JC Red Phoenix

David James Steven Adam
BOXALL CARDONA STORRAR TAKHAR GREEN

1 Dan 1 Dan 1 Dan 2 Dan 1 Dan

Results
Pos Name

1 Josh BOXALL Kin Ryu JC

2 James STORRAR Tayside JC

3 Adam GREEN Red Phoenix

4 Steven TAKHAR Bradford JC

5 David CARDONA Budokwai

1:00

1:14

1:35

1:43

1:13

0:32

0:57

1:11

2

15

3

LOSS 5

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

2

20

1

0

0

5
2

20

2

0

0

4

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

Kin Ryu JC Budokwai

00s2 01

10 00

10 00s1

00s3 10

00s1 10

10 00

10 00

10 00s1
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